
Attends – The system with 10 absorption levels for bladder weakness

White breathable textile like 
back sheet to aid containment 
except for size Extra Large.

Wetness indicator aids good 
nursing practice and acts 
as a guide to when the pad 
requires changing. 

Breathable textile like wings 
provide comfort and support 
around the waist as well as 
improved skin health.

Re-sealable fixation system 
with four tapes to secure the 
pad in place.

Curved leg elastics for 
improved fit and to help reduce 
the risk of leakage.

For more information visit www.attends.com.au A
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Attends Slip Regular are a range of all-in-one pads designed 
to manage heavy urinary and/or faecal incontinence.

Full barrier leg cuff reduces the 
risk of leakage.

Anatomically shaped core for a 
close comfortable fit.

Super absorbent core with 
acquisition layer for improved 
leakage protection, skin dryness 
and odour protection.

The size and absorbency 
level are printed on the back 
sheet for easy identification of 
products in care homes/wards.
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Elasticated waistband for 
improved fit (Except for size XS).
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Attends 
Slip Regular 

8M
28 
4

203682 
203699 80 - 110 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular

8L
28 
4

203705 
203712 100 - 150 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular 

9XS
32 
4

208182 
208199 40 - 70 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 7 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular 

9S
21 
4

208106 
208113 50 - 85 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular 

9M
28 
4

203316 
203323 80 - 110 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular 

9L
28 
4

203330 
203347 100 - 150 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular 

10S
21 
4

208120 
208137 50 - 85 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular 

10M
26 
4

207680
207697 80 - 110 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular 

10L
26 
2

207659
207666 100 - 150 Laminate of nonwoven 

and breathable film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 3 3 3

Attends
Slip Regular

10XL
14 
4

207635
207642 150 - 175

Laminate of 
polypropylene nonwoven 

and liquid impervious 
polyethylene film

Dual Core system with 
fluff and superabsorbents 

with Quick Dry 
acquisition layer

Non-
woven 3 3 3 Yes - 

Wings 3 3

Active ZonepH ValueQuick-Dry

Natural Odour 
Protection

Quick-Dry is the acquisition 
layer placed directly below 
the top sheet where the 
urine enters the pad. It 
quickly absorbs urine away 
from the skin and into the 
pad and prevents the urine 
returning to the surface. It 
can handle several gushes 
of urine without affecting 
how the pad works which 
results in exceptional 
skin dryness and leakage 
protection for the user

The Active Zone is an area 
centered in the middle of 
the pad, which provides 
fast absorption where it is 
really needed. This provides 
exceptional skin dryness 
and improved leakage 
protection for the user

The core technology with 
the curly fibre acquisition 
layer helps to guarantee 
a low pH which is similar 
to the skin. This helps to 
protect the skin and ensures 
improved skin health.

Natural Odour Protection 
reduces the risk of 
unpleasant smells.

Attends Slips are tested and approved 
by proDERM, Institute for Applied 
Dermatological Research (does not 
include Slip Regular 9XS or 10XL)
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Breathable
The breathable material 
enables the skin to breathe, 
which contributes to 
improved skin health.


